
22 PSC-RACE FOR BUCKLE 12 GA
04/02/22 - 04/02/22

Palatka  Skeet  Club Inc04/05/22

18:37:08

Event Winners Report
12 GA

HONORS
 ONLY

  82 DILLARD, NICHOLAS CH  100

  42 BIERWAGEN, BRIAN RU   99

  66 PETITJEAN, CANNON 3RD   98

   1 BOYETTE, ALISON AA1   98
  49 ROSSETTER, CHARLES AA2   98
  62 LINDELL, JIM AA3   97
   6 HALL, KALEB AA4   93

  10 JOHNSTONE, STEVE A1   98
  46 SIMA, JOHN A2   98
  13 WILLS, AIDEN A3   96
  77 DAVID, MARK A4   95
  69 FOY, TRIPP A5   94

  39 WALKUP, FREDERICK B1   98
  40 MILLIKEN, BARRY B2   98
  64 ANDERSON, KADIE B3   97
   7 DILLARD, COLE B4   97
  65 CULPEPPER, DEANNA B5   95

  20 JOHNS, STACI C1   97
   9 ANTOMMARCHI, DOEL C2   95
   5 WILKINSON, MARK C3   94
  70 WIGGINS, CHASE C4   94
  15 REYNOLDS, MIKE C5   94

  84 KELLNER, WILLIAM D1   96
  43 RANGEL JR, HIDALGO D2   94
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  80 BULLOCK, LLOYD D3   91
  61 MONTAGUE, GREGORY D4   90
  50 SAFFER, JEN D5   90

  34 GILBERT, BRIAN E1   93
   8 WARD, RYLAN E2   91
  45 MEZZOLANI, ANDREA E3   88
  30 WOLOZNY, ABRAHAM E4   88
  55 FLORIN, BRIAN E5   86

  57 SHOENEMAN, MARSHALL [ SJCH   83
  75 TANKERSLEY, TALEN [E SJRU   81
  73 STALNAKER, JAKE [E  ] SJ3   79

  64 ANDERSON, KADIE [B  ] JRCH   97
  13 WILLS, AIDEN [A  ] JRRU   96
  43 RANGEL JR, HIDALGO [D JR3   94
  70 WIGGINS, CHASE [C  ] JR11   94
  44 RANGEL, HECTOR [D  ] JR12   85

   1 BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ] CLCH   98
   7 DILLARD, COLE [B  ] CLRU   97
   8 WARD, RYLAN [E  ] CL3   91
   2 BUNTING, SAVANA [E  ] CL11   76

   1 BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ] TSCH   98
   7 DILLARD, COLE [B  ] TSRU   97
  20 JOHNS, STACI [C  ] TS3   97
   6 HALL, KALEB [AA ] TS11   93
   8 WARD, RYLAN [E  ] TS12   91

  82 DILLARD, NICHOLAS [C SUCH  100
  66 PETITJEAN, CANNON [A SURU   98
  62 LINDELL, JIM [AA ] SU3   97
   9 ANTOMMARCHI, DOEL [C SU11   95
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  67 PETITJEAN, MELISSA [C SU12   93

  65 CULPEPPER, DEANNA [B SSCH   95
  83 MERLO, SANTO [B  ] SSRU   94
  16 TUCKER  III, MURRAY [ SS3   94
  31 VAZQUEZ, ROBERT [B  ] SS11   94
  27 FORD  JR, ED [B  ] SS12   94

  42 BIERWAGEN, BRIAN [AA SRCH   99
  10 JOHNSTONE, STEVE [A SRRU   98
  40 MILLIKEN, BARRY [B  ] SR3   98
  46 SIMA, JOHN [A  ] SR11   98
  84 KELLNER, WILLIAM [D SR12   96

  39 WALKUP, FREDERICK [B VTCH   98
  49 ROSSETTER, CHARLES [A VTRU   98
  69 FOY, TRIPP [A  ] VT3   94
  22 SOLSONA, JOE [A  ] VT11   91
  56 JAMES, STEPHEN [C  ] VT12   91

  85 HEIFNER, CHARLES [C SVCH   91
  60 BOWDEN, EDWARD [C  ] SVRU   81

   1 BOYETTE, ALISON [AA ] LYCH   98
  64 ANDERSON, KADIE [B  ] LYRU   97
  20 JOHNS, STACI [C  ] LY3   97
  65 CULPEPPER, DEANNA [B LY11   95
  67 PETITJEAN, MELISSA [C LY12   93

  10 JOHNSTONE, STEVE [A RMCH   98
  84 KELLNER, WILLIAM [D RMRU   96
  78 BENNETT, JACKIE [C  ] RM3   87
  53 MADORE, CHAD [E  ] RM11   57

  39 WALKUP, FREDERICK [B MVCH   98
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  49 ROSSETTER, CHARLES [A MVRU   98
  77 DAVID, MARK [A  ] MV3   95
  83 MERLO, SANTO [B  ] MV11   94
  51 COFFEY, GEORGE [C  ] MV12   93

  14 WILLS, MAYNARD [C  ] FRCH   91
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